
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETIDCS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A 

CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION 

Due Date_: August 17, 2022 

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Reporting Entity: 
SAVE THE BABIES, PAC 

PO BOX478 
Address: 

City, State and Zip Code: 
PLEASANTON, KS 66075 

B. Summary (Activity through August 17, 2022) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............................. . 

In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .......................................................... . 

Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..................... . 

$0.00 

$400.00 

$3,157.00 

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 

by me and to tbe best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

08/12/2022 

Date 

Renived Time Aug. 12. 2022 12:46PM No. 2155 



SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

SAVE THE BABIES, PAC 

(Name of Person) 

BOTT RADIO NETWORK RADIO ADVERTISING 
10550 BARKLEY, STE 100 OP, KS 66212 

FORT SCOTT BROADCASTING CO, INC RADIO ADVERTISING 
2 ~. N~T!ONAL AVE 
FSRT SCOTT, KS 66701 
LINN COUNTY NEWS NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 
SGB MAIN ST 
PLE:ASAN'ION, KS 66<!>115 

' Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures ($50 or less) 

Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary) 

Received lime Aug. 12. 2022 12:46PM No. 2155 

' .... ; 

· ... · Contribution:· 
.• Amount· .· 

$1,080.00 

$252.00 

$1,800.00 

$3,132.00 

$3,132.00 

$25.00 

$3,157.00 
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